
Fort Bend Art Center Classes & Workshops Read-only

Mar 4 � Jun 3, 2024

March 2024

Tue Mar 5 10:00am - 5:00pm Open Paint Day for Members

Wed Mar 6 4:00pm - 6:00pm Doodler’s Dream - Amp Up Your Drawings (Electric Pen) Ages 12+  (Nina Struthers (281-
302-9404))

Thu Mar 7 1:00pm - 4:00pm Oil - Alla Prima Oil Painting (Adult)  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-7412)

4:00pm - 7:00pm Oil - Beginning Oil Painting for Middle & High School students  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-
7412)

Sat Mar 9 9:00am - 12:00pm Contemplative Collage (Ages 18+)  (Susan Salter (832-264-5321))

1:00pm - 4:00pm 3-D Embroidery! A Way to for Your Work to Grab Attention (Ages 16+)  (Bobbie Davis
(coldavisba@gmail.com) 305-310-6008)

1:00pm - 4:00pm Pine Needle Basket (Ages 16+)  (Linda Pietz (mocactusneedle@aim.com 530-718-0099))

2:00pm - 4:00pm Want to Paint (ages 7+), session 2 (4 weeks)  (Cynthia Wallace (832-993-1486) and Isabel
Warns (346-774-7398))

Tue Mar 12 10:00am - 5:00pm Open Paint Day for Members

Wed Mar 13 4:00pm - 6:00pm Doodler’s Dream - Amp Up Your Drawings (Electric Pen) Ages 12+  (Nina Struthers (281-
302-9404))

Thu Mar 14 10:00am - 12:00pm Zentangle - Learn to Zentangle (Ages 16+)  (Lynette McQueen (lmqueen12@gmail.com or
713-628-6570)

1:00pm - 4:00pm Oil - Alla Prima Oil Painting (Adult)  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-7412)

4:00pm - 7:00pm Oil - Beginning Oil Painting for Middle & High School students  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-
7412)

Calendars

5th Street Teaching Facility
Demos Wrkshop & Mtgs
Monday Classes
Open Paint Day for Memb…
Saturday Classes
Thursday Classes
Tuesday Classes
Wednesday Classes



Sat Mar 16 1:00pm - 4:00pm 3-D Embroidery! A Way to for Your Work to Grab Attention (Ages 16+)  (Bobbie Davis
(coldavisba@gmail.com) 305-310-6008)

1:00pm - 4:00pm Introduction to Encaustic Painting/Beginner Workshop  (Susan Salter (832-264-5321))

2:00pm - 4:00pm Want to Paint (ages 7+), session 2 (4 weeks)  (Cynthia Wallace (832-993-1486) and Isabel
Warns (346-774-7398))

Sun Mar 17 1:00pm - 4:00pm Painting with Stitches  (Linda Pietz (mocactusneedle@aim.com 530-718-0099))

Tue Mar 19 10:00am - 5:00pm Open Paint Day for Members

Wed Mar 20 1:00pm - 4:00pm Beading  (Deborah Rose (kathousecreations@gmail.com 850-440-2677)

4:00pm - 6:00pm Doodler’s Dream - Amp Up Your Drawings (Electric Pen) Ages 12+  (Nina Struthers (281-
302-9404))

Thu Mar 21 1:00pm - 4:00pm Oil - Alla Prima Oil Painting (Adult)  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-7412)

4:00pm - 7:00pm Oil - Beginning Oil Painting for Middle & High School students  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-
7412)

Sat Mar 23 1:00pm - 4:00pm 3-D Embroidery! A Way to for Your Work to Grab Attention (Ages 16+)  (Bobbie Davis
(coldavisba@gmail.com) 305-310-6008)

Mon Mar 25 11:00am - 12:30pm ALFB Take-Swap-Sell-or Trade Art Materials after general meeting.  (ALFB Members)

Tue Mar 26 10:00am - 5:00pm Open Paint Day for Members

Wed Mar 27 4:00pm - 6:00pm Doodler’s Dream - Amp Up Your Drawings (Electric Pen) Ages 12+  (Nina Struthers (281-
302-9404))

Thu Mar 28 1:00pm - 4:00pm Oil - Alla Prima Oil Painting (Adult)  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-7412)

4:00pm - 7:00pm Oil - Beginning Oil Painting for Middle & High School students  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-
7412)

Sat Mar 30 1:00pm - 4:00pm 3-D Embroidery! A Way to for Your Work to Grab Attention (Ages 16+)  (Bobbie Davis
(coldavisba@gmail.com) 305-310-6008)

April 2024



Tue Apr 2 10:00am - 5:00pm Open Paint Day for Members

Wed Apr 3 4:00pm - 6:00pm Doodler’s Dream - Amp Up Your Drawings (Electric Pen) Ages 12+  (Nina Struthers (281-
302-9404))

Thu Apr 4 1:00pm - 4:00pm Oil - Alla Prima Oil Painting (Adult)  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-7412)

4:00pm - 7:00pm Oil - Beginning Oil Painting for Middle & High School students  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-
7412)

Sat Apr 6 1:00pm - 4:00pm Weave a Silk Ribbon Purse for Prom, a Special Occasion or Gift  (Bobbie Davis
(coldavisba@gmail.com 305-310-6008, please leave a message))

2:00pm - 4:00pm Want to Paint (ages 7+), session 2 (4 weeks)  (Cynthia Wallace (832-993-1486) and Isabel
Warns (346-774-7398))

Sun Apr 7 1:00pm - 4:00pm FingerWeaving (Ages 16+)  (Linda Pietz (mocactusneedle@aim.com 530-718-0099))

Tue Apr 9 10:00am - 5:00pm Open Paint Day for Members

Wed Apr 10 4:00pm - 6:00pm Doodler’s Dream - Amp Up Your Drawings (Electric Pen) Ages 12+  (Nina Struthers (281-
302-9404))

Thu Apr 11 10:00am - 12:00pm Zentangle - Learn to Zentangle (Ages 16+)  (Lynette McQueen (lmqueen12@gmail.com or
713-628-6570)

1:00pm - 4:00pm Oil - Alla Prima Oil Painting (Adult)  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-7412)

4:00pm - 7:00pm Oil - Beginning Oil Painting for Middle & High School students  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-
7412)

Sat Apr 13 9:00am - 12:00pm Contemplative Collage (Ages 18+)  (Susan Salter (832-264-5321))

1:00pm - 4:00pm Introduction to Encaustic Painting/Beginner Workshop  (Susan Salter (832-264-5321))

1:00pm - 4:00pm Weave a Silk Ribbon Purse for Prom, a Special Occasion or Gift  (Bobbie Davis
(coldavisba@gmail.com 305-310-6008, please leave a message))

2:00pm - 4:00pm Want to Paint (ages 7+), session 2 (4 weeks)  (Cynthia Wallace (832-993-1486) and Isabel
Warns (346-774-7398))



Sun Apr 14 1:00pm - 4:00pm FingerWeaving (Ages 16+)  (Linda Pietz (mocactusneedle@aim.com 530-718-0099))

Tue Apr 16 10:00am - 5:00pm Open Paint Day for Members

Wed Apr 17 1:00pm - 4:00pm Beading  (Deborah Rose (kathousecreations@gmail.com 850-440-2677)

1:00pm - 3:00pm Art Exploration Sampler (Ages 7+)  (Eugenia A Garcia (713-303-4381))

4:00pm - 6:00pm Doodler’s Dream - Amp Up Your Drawings (Electric Pen) Ages 12+  (Nina Struthers (281-
302-9404))

6:00pm - 8:00pm Art Exploration Sampler (Ages 12+ Adults)  (Eugenia A Garcia (713-303-4381))

Thu Apr 18 1:00pm - 4:00pm Oil - Alla Prima Oil Painting (Adult)  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-7412)

4:00pm - 7:00pm Oil - Beginning Oil Painting for Middle & High School students  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-
7412)

Sat Apr 20 1:00pm - 4:00pm Weave a Silk Ribbon Purse for Prom, a Special Occasion or Gift  (Bobbie Davis
(coldavisba@gmail.com 305-310-6008, please leave a message))

Sun Apr 21 1:00pm - 4:00pm Silk Shading (Ages 16+)  (Linda Pietz (mocactusneedle@aim.com 530-718-0099))

Mon Apr 22 1:00pm - 5:00pm ALFB Workshop- Abstracted Reality  (Sandra Duran Wilson)

Tue Apr 23 10:00am - 5:00pm Open Paint Day for Members

1:00pm - 5:00pm ALFB Workshop- Abstracted Reality  (Sandra Duran Wilson)

Wed Apr 24 1:00pm - 5:00pm ALFB Workshop- Abstracted Reality  (Sandra Duran Wilson)

1:00pm - 3:00pm Art Exploration Sampler (Ages 7+)  (Eugenia A Garcia (713-303-4381))

4:00pm - 6:00pm Doodler’s Dream - Amp Up Your Drawings (Electric Pen) Ages 12+  (Nina Struthers (281-
302-9404))

6:00pm - 8:00pm Art Exploration Sampler (Ages 12+ Adults)  (Eugenia A Garcia (713-303-4381))

Thu Apr 25 1:00pm - 5:00pm ALFB Workshop- Abstracted Reality  (Sandra Duran Wilson)

1:00pm - 4:00pm Oil - Alla Prima Oil Painting (Adult)  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-7412)

4:00pm - 7:00pm



Oil - Beginning Oil Painting for Middle & High School students  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-
7412)

Sat Apr 27 1:00pm - 4:00pm Weave a Silk Ribbon Purse for Prom, a Special Occasion or Gift  (Bobbie Davis
(coldavisba@gmail.com 305-310-6008, please leave a message))

Tue Apr 30 10:00am - 5:00pm Open Paint Day for Members

May 2024

Wed May 1 1:00pm - 3:00pm Art Exploration Sampler (Ages 7+)  (Eugenia A Garcia (713-303-4381))

6:00pm - 8:00pm Art Exploration Sampler (Ages 12+ Adults)  (Eugenia A Garcia (713-303-4381))

Thu May 2 1:00pm - 4:00pm Oil - Alla Prima Oil Painting (Adult)  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-7412)

4:00pm - 7:00pm Oil - Beginning Oil Painting for Middle & High School students  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-
7412)

Tue May 7 10:00am - 5:00pm Open Paint Day for Members

Wed May 8 1:00pm - 3:00pm Art Exploration Sampler (Ages 7+)  (Eugenia A Garcia (713-303-4381))

6:00pm - 8:00pm Art Exploration Sampler (Ages 12+ Adults)  (Eugenia A Garcia (713-303-4381))

Thu May 9 1:00pm - 4:00pm Oil - Alla Prima Oil Painting (Adult)  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-7412)

4:00pm - 7:00pm Oil - Beginning Oil Painting for Middle & High School students  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-
7412)

Sat May 11 9:00am - 12:00pm Contemplative Collage (Ages 18+)  (Susan Salter (832-264-5321))

1:00pm - 4:00pm Introduction to Encaustic Painting/Beginner Workshop  (Susan Salter (832-264-5321))

Tue May 14 10:00am - 5:00pm Open Paint Day for Members

Wed May 15 1:00pm - 4:00pm Beading  (Deborah Rose (kathousecreations@gmail.com 850-440-2677)

1:00pm - 3:00pm Art Exploration Sampler (Ages 7+)  (Eugenia A Garcia (713-303-4381))

6:00pm - 8:00pm Art Exploration Sampler (Ages 12+ Adults)  (Eugenia A Garcia (713-303-4381))



Thu May 16 10:00am - 12:00pm Zentangle - Learn to Zentangle (Ages 16+)  (Lynette McQueen (lmqueen12@gmail.com or
713-628-6570)

1:00pm - 4:00pm Oil - Alla Prima Oil Painting (Adult)  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-7412)

4:00pm - 7:00pm Oil - Beginning Oil Painting for Middle & High School students  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-
7412)

Sat May 18 1:00pm - 4:00pm Releasing Creativity (Ages 7+)  (Eugenia A Garcia (713-303-4381))

6:00pm - 9:00pm Releasing Creativity (Ages 18+)  (Eugenia A Garcia (713-303-4381))

Tue May 21 10:00am - 5:00pm Open Paint Day for Members

Wed May 22 1:00pm - 3:00pm Art Exploration Sampler (Ages 7+)  (Eugenia A Garcia (713-303-4381))

6:00pm - 8:00pm Art Exploration Sampler (Ages 12+ Adults)  (Eugenia A Garcia (713-303-4381))

Thu May 23 1:00pm - 4:00pm Oil - Alla Prima Oil Painting (Adult)  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-7412)

4:00pm - 7:00pm Oil - Beginning Oil Painting for Middle & High School students  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-
7412)

Tue May 28 10:00am - 5:00pm Open Paint Day for Members

Thu May 30 1:00pm - 4:00pm Oil - Alla Prima Oil Painting (Adult)  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-7412)

4:00pm - 7:00pm Oil - Beginning Oil Painting for Middle & High School students  (Sue Zelko - (281) 639-
7412)
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